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Honeywell 
MSP 

Avionics & 
Mechanical 

Team  is  
Ready to 

Ass is t You
With Maintenance 
Service Plan from 

Honeywell on your 
side, you have all the 

tools you need to 
handle unforeseen 

issues and keep your 
aircraft in service –

without breaking the 
bank.

Emma Martinez
MSP Avionics/Mechanical
Sr Inside Sales Rep
Mobile:  011 52 (686) 304 5696
Email: Emma.Martinez@Honeywell.com 

Paul David
Sr Director BGA AM
Mobile:  602 284 9271
Email: Paul.David@Honeywell.com 

Dulce del Olmo
MSP Avionics/Mechanical Sales Manager
Phone:  1 844.288.7604 Ext 38523
Email: Dulce.DelOlmo26@Honeywell.com 

Debbie Clark
MSP Avionics/Mechanical Sales Manager
Mobile:  480 652 3728
Email: Debbie.Clark@Honeywell.com 

Karen Martínez
MSP Avionics/Mechanical Sales Manager 
OEM Aftermarket
Mobile:  602 284 3831
Email: Karen.Martinez@Honeywell.com 

WA

OR

CA

HI

NV

ID

AZ

UT

WY

MT ND

SD

NE

CO
KS

NM

TX

OK AR

LA
MS AL

TN
NC

SC

GA

FL

MO

IA

MN

WI

IL IN

MI

OH

KY

WV
VA

PA
MD

DC

NY

NJ

VT
NH

ME

MA
CT

RI

DE

British 
Columbia

Alberta

Saskatchewan

Manitoba

Ontario

Quebec

Newfoundland and 
Labrador

NunavutNorthwest 
Territories

Yukon

AK

Portal

MSPAvionicsSales@Honeywell.com

https://aerospace.honeywell.com/en


Honeywell Confidential - ©2 0 1 9  by Honeywell In terna tiona l Inc. All righ ts  reserved .

Danielle Florentim
MSP Avionics/Mechanical Sales Manager
Mobile:  +55 1199 184 6442
Email Danielle.Florentim@Honeywell.com
Latin America, Bermuda

Honeywell 
MSP 

Avionics & 
Mechanical 

Team is 
Ready to 

Assist You
With Maintenance 
Service Plan from 

Honeywell on your 
side, you have all the 

tools you need to 
handle unforeseen 

issues and keep your 
aircraft in service –

without breaking the 
bank.

MSPAvionicsSales@Honeywell.com

Paul David
Sr Director BGA AM
Mobile:  602 284 9271
Email: Paul.David@Honeywell.com 
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Adela Rehakova
MSP Components Sales Manager
Mobile:  +41 76 811 7884
Email: Adela.Rehakova@Honeywell.com
Western Europe, Middle East, Turkey, 
Africa, India

Honeywell 
MSP 

Avionics & 
Mechanical 

Team is 
Ready to 

Assist You
With Maintenance 
Service Plan from 

Honeywell on your 
side, you have all the 

tools you need to 
handle unforeseen 

issues and keep your 
aircraft in service –

without breaking the 
bank.
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MSPAvionicsSales@Honeywell.com

Vojtech Podhradsky
MSP Components Sales Manager
Mobile:  +4 2 0  7 3 9  6 0 3  8 0 9
Em ail: vojtech .podhradsky@honeywell.com
Centra l & Eas tern  Europe, Is rael, CIS

Paul David
Sr Director BGA AM
Mobile:  +1  6 0 2  2 8 4  9 2 7 1
Em ail: Pau l.David@Honeywell.com

Marco Bonzi
Sales Manager D&S
Mobile: +3 9  3 4 2  8 5 7  7 1 3 5
Em ail: Marco.Bonzi@Honeywell.com
EMEAI Defense cus tom ers  & Channel Pa rtners
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With Maintenance 
Service Plan from 

Honeywell on your 
side, you have all the 

tools you need to 
handle unforeseen 

issues and keep your 
aircraft in service –

without breaking the 
bank.

Coleen Tan
MSP Avionics/Mechanical Sales Manager
Mobile: +6012 223 8106
Email: Coleen.Tan@Honeywell.com
APAC

Amit Kaul
Sr Director BGA AM APAC
Email: Amit.Kaul@Honeywell.com

Honeywell 
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Avionics & 
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Team is 
Ready to 
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Portal
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Honeywell 
MSP 

Propulsion, 
APU, & 

Nacelle 
Team  is  

Ready to 
Ass is t You

With Maintenance 
Service Plan from 

Honeywell on your 
side, you have all the 

tools you need to 
handle unforeseen 

issues and keep your 
aircraft in service –

without breaking the 
bank.

Chuck Oberfield
MSP APU Sales Manager
Mobile: 602 418 1982 
Email: Charles.N.Oberfield@Honeywell.com
Fleets, Banks, Brokers, Management Companies

Kara Wolf
MSP Engines Sales Manager
Mobile: 3 1 6  9 4 5  6 0 7 2
Em ail: Ka ra .Wolf@Honeywell.com  
Wes tern / Centra l USA

Zach Ungerleider
MSP Engines Sales Manager
Mobile: 4 8 0  2 5 5  7 3 6 1  
Em a il: Zacha ry.Ungerleider@Honeywell.com  
Eas tern & Texas  USA, Canada , APAC

Candace Budworth
New Aircraft MSP Engines Sales Manager
Mobile: 4 8 0  8 4 8  8 1 9 0
Em ail: Candace.Budworth@honeywell.com
Worldwide

Paul David
Sr Director BGA AM Sales
Mobile:  6 0 2  2 8 4  9 2 7 1
Em ail: Pau l.David@Honeywell.com  

Ana Manzo
MSP Engines/APU Reinstatements
Mobile: +5 2  6 8 6  5 9 6  0 0 7 8  (o) /  +5 2  6 8 6  1 1 9  7 8 3 0  (c)
Em a il Ana .Manzo@Honeywell.com
South  Am erica
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Jena Jordan
MSP Engine/APU Retention
Mobile: 6 0 2  2 4 5  6 8 7 5  
Em a il: J ena .Jordan@Honeywell.com  

Jack Tadvick
MSP APU Sales Manager
Mobile: 6 0 2  2 4 5  5 3 8 3
Em ail: J ack.Tadvick@Honeywell.com
Individua l fligh t depa rtm ents  & new OEM Sa les  

Portal

Inside Sales Team
Diana Nakelski 4 2 5  2 1 4  3 6 3 5
Eleonora Serra 7 1 4  6 7 3  4 2 8 6
MSPSales@Honeywell.com

Lora Skiles
MSP Engine/APU Retention
Mobile: 6 0 2  2 0 6  3 4 7 2
Office: 6 0 2  5 5 1  6 9 4 3
Em ail: Lora .Skiles@Honeywell.com  

https://aerospace.honeywell.com/en
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Ana Manzo
MSP Engines Sales Manager
Mobile: +52 686 596 0078 (o) / +52 686 119 7830 (c)
Email Ana.Manzo@Honeywell.com
Latin America

Paul David
Sr Director R&O Sales, BGA
Mobile: 602 284 9271
Email: Paul.David@Honeywell.com

MSPSales@Honeywell.com

With Maintenance 
Service Plan from 

Honeywell on your 
side, you have all the 

tools you need to 
handle unforeseen 

issues and keep your 
aircraft in service –

without breaking the 
bank.

Portal

Candace Budworth
New Aircraft MSP Engines Sales Manager
Mobile: 480 848 8190
Email: Candace.Budworth@honeywell.com
Worldwide

Honeywell 
MSP 

Propulsion, 
APU, & 

Nacelle 
Team is 

Ready to 
Assist You

Chuck Oberfield
MSP APU Sales Manager
Mobile: 602 418 1982 
Email: Charles.N.Oberfield@Honeywell.com
Fleets, Banks, Brokers, Management Companies

Jack Tadvick
MSP APU Sales Manager
Mobile: 602 245 5383
Email: Jack.Tadvick@Honeywell.com
Individual flight departments & new OEM Sales

Danielle Florentim
MSP Engines/APU & Avionics/ Mechanical  Sales Manager
Mobile:  +55 1199 184 6442
Email Danielle.Florentim@Honeywell.com
Brazil 

https://aerospace.honeywell.com/en
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With Maintenance 
Service Plan from 

Honeywell on your 
side, you have all the 

tools you need to 
handle unforeseen 

issues and keep your 
aircraft in service –

without breaking the 
bank.

Daniela Nova
MSP Engines/APU Sales Manager
Mobile:  +420 731 131 902
Email: Daniela.Nova@Honeywell.com 
Europe, Middle East, Africa, India

Candace Budworth
New Aircraft MSP Engines Sales Manager
Mobile: 480 848 8190
Email: Candace.Budworth@honeywell.com
Worldwide

Paul David
Sr Director R&O Sales, BGA
Mobile: 602 284 9271
Email: Paul.David@Honeywell.com
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Jack Tadvick
MSP APU Sales Manager
Mobile: 602 245 5383
Email: Jack.Tadvick@Honeywell.com
MSP APU New OEM Sales 
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Paul David
Sr Director R&O Sales, BGA
Mobile: 602 284 9271
Email: Paul.David@Honeywell.com

Candace Budworth
New Aircraft MSP Engines Sales Manager
Mobile: 480 848 8190
Email: Candace.Budworth@honeywell.com
Worldwide

MSPSales@Honeywell.com
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Service Plan from 
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without breaking the 
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Ready to 
Assist You

Amit Kaul
Sr Director BGA AM APAC
Email: Amit.Kaul@Honeywell.com

AK

Zach Ungerleider
MSP Engines Sales Manager
Mobile: 480 255 7361 
Email: Zachary.Ungerleider@Honeywell.com 
Western/ Central USA, Canada, APAC

Chuck Oberfield
MSP APU Sales Manager
Mobile: 602 418 1982 
Email: Charles.N.Oberfield@Honeywell.com
Fleets, Banks, Brokers, Management Companies

Jack Tadvick
MSP APU Sales Manager
Mobile: 602 245 5383
Email: Jack.Tadvick@Honeywell.com
Individual flight departments & new OEM Sales
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